)

FENUR WASTECOSMART

09.30

09.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

Waste management in the context of the

Circular Economy and Climate Change

30 August 2016, Nordica Hotel, Salur D

Arrival and registration

Opening & Welcome
Helgi Larusson, CEO FENUR

Circular Economy and Climate Change - challenges and opportunities for
the waste industry and regional development
Astrid Severin, GreenMatters

Implications of the Circular Economy for municipalities in Iceland
Ludvik E. Gustafsson, FENUR

WASTECOSMART: Moving up the waste hierarchy through innovative solid
waste management

Katharina Krell & Astrid Severin, GreenMatters

Discussion / Q & A

Coffee / tea break

Anaerobic digestion from organic waste: where waste management and
climate change mitigation are meeting

Katharina Krell, GreenMatters

Best practice for AD from Municipal Solid Waste and Source Separated
Organics

Astrid Severin, GreenMatters

Discussion / Q & A

END

The seminar charge is Ikr. 2000. Please register at fenur@fenur.is and mention
invoice address.

WWW.WASTECOSMART.EU


mailto:fenur@fenur.is

