



## Waste management in the context of the Circular Economy and Climate Change

## 30 August 2016, Nordica Hotel, Salur D

09.30	Arrival and registration
09.45	<b>Opening &amp; Welcome</b> Helgi Lárusson, CEO FENÚR
10.00	Circular Economy and Climate Change – challenges and opportunities for the waste industry and regional development Astrid Severin, GreenMatters
10.15	Implications of the Circular Economy for municipalities in Iceland Lúðvík E. Gústafsson, FENÚR
10.30	WASTECOSMART: Moving up the waste hierarchy through innovative solid waste management Katharina Krell & Astrid Severin, GreenMatters
10.45	Discussion / Q & A
11.00	Coffee / tea break
11.30	Anaerobic digestion from organic waste: where waste management and climate change mitigation are meeting  Katharina Krell, GreenMatters
11.45	Best practice for AD from Municipal Solid Waste and Source Separated Organics  Astrid Severin, GreenMatters
12.00	Discussion / Q & A
12.15	END
The seminar charge is Ikr. 2000. Please register at fenur@fenur.is and menti-	

The seminar charge is Ikr. 2000. Please register at <u>fenur@fenur.is</u> and mention invoice address.